[ L Mills J
{ Shows Resulis By Earnings

AzCA Circuit Al Riders
Horseshoe Park and Equestrian centr Queen Cre Show Date. 11/04/2011 17712011
[ Horse R Rider 1{ Owner || Score }[ Pay |
Open
Lil Dulce Lu Jason Taylor Carol Ward 152 $609.12
Badger Poo Jim Mapes Steve Harrington 147 $203.04
Mollena Jewels Ryan Else Jack&Sherry Cowan 147 $203.04
Docs Alota Peplo Noe Silva Noe Silva 145 $0.00

Totai Class Entries Class Total $1015.20
Non-Pro
Catlight Harry Rogers Harry Rogers 150 $609.12
Lil Dulce Lu Carol Ward Carol Ward 147 $406.08
Wheres My Chex C H behaan C H Dehaan 146 $0.00
Badgerina in Levis Jan Mapes Jan Mapes 146 $0.00

Total Class Entries Class Total $1015.20
$50,000 Amateur
Freckles Royally Doc John Ciaudon John Claudon 76 $1024.32
Kellys Catalac Lynn Traynham Lynn Traynham 75 $768.24
Cats Curly Kitty Terry Randall Terry Randall 745 $512.16
Chrome Wheel Dually Pam Clements Pam Clements 74 $256.08
Tari On Safari Laurie Gosney Laurie Gosney 73 $0.00
Dual Peaches N Cream Elyse Waters Elyse Waters 73 $0.00
GQ Easter Peppy Karen True Karen True 72 $0.00
Rio Rey Dinero Gordon Gowdy Gordon Gowdy 72 $0.00
Badger Poo Stephen Harrington Stephen Harrington 71 $0.00
Lookin AT Keepen Brian Butlin Brian Butlin 67 $0.00
Hesa Stylish Dancer Leslie Graor Leslie Graor 60 $0.00
Amys First Date Linda Butlin Linda Butlin 60 $0.00
Twist ACash Harolyn Deason Harolyn Deason 60 $0.00
Wheres My Chex C H Dehaan C H Dehaan 0 $0.00
Tap Dancing Cat Donata Loveless Donata Loveless 0 $0.00
Peptoboondaoll Lori Maling Lori Maling G $0.00

Total Class Entries Class Total $2560.80
$35,000 Non Pro
To The Top witha Plan Jeremy Lehrmann Jeremy L.ehrmann 75 $309.12
Amys First Date Linda Butlin Linda Butlin 745 $231.84
Swimmin Dual Tes Van Houten Tes Van Houten 74 $154.56
Freckles Royally Doc John Claudon John Claudon 735 $38.64
Cats Curly Kitty Terry Randall Terry Randall 735 $38.64
Merada Quik Peppier Charles Syburg Charles Syburg 73 $0.00
Whittle Lano Lana Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet 725 $0.00
Lucky Number Sleven Charlene Rossoll Charlene Rossoll 72 $0.00
CD Raisinette Scott Robertson Scott Robertson 72 $0.00
Meradas Hot Tip Willard Hosford Willard Hosford 71 $0.00
Peek A Boomer Parri Longworth Parri Longworth 70 $0.00
i Be A Trick Pony Rose Hayes Rose Hayes 70 $0.00
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The Bold Deal Stormy Else Stormy Else 67 $0.00
One Act Play Lani Smith Rust Lani Smith Rust 64 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $772.80
$15,000 Amateur
Genuine Docs Jessie Don Smith Don Smith 74 $331.20
Il Be A Trick Pony Rose Hayes Rose Hayes 735 $248.40
Gay Lady Gallo Tracie Anderson Tracie Anderson 73 $165.60
Meradas Hot Tip Willard Hosford Willard Hosford 72 $82.80
Lees Peponita Tes Van Houten Tes Van Houten 71 $0.00
Sly Spin N Cat Sharon Waggoner Sharon Waggoner 71 $0.00
The Zack Man Tom Luge Tom Luge 70 $0.00
Lizzys Lil Player Geri Gowdy Geri Gowdy 70 $0.00
CD Raisinette Scott Robertson Scott Robertson 69 $0.060
Be Ready Please Tim Kaehr Tim Kaehr 69 $0.00
Little Tazman Mark Whitcomb idazona Performance Horses 68 $0.00
Headacre Elizabeth Bifler Peggy Biller 65 $0.00
Simply be Smart Gayle Weber Gayle Weber 65 $0.00
Cowboys Jazzy Shorts Carlos Osorio Carlos Osario 64 $0.00
High Trinity Cat Gary Simmons Gary Simmons 64 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $828.00
$10,000 Novice Horse
Wood She B Tuff Mike Wood Laurie Gosney 76 $1022.80
Sure Nuff Pepto Rock Hediund lLinda Hamilion 75 $613.68
Mister Smart Chic Jason Hershberger Ted Konopisos 74 $409.12
Mr Pepto Cash Tom Shelly Terry Hughes 735 $0.00
PT Smart Tom Campbell Hytracker Manufacturing Ltd 73 $0.00
Outlaw Quixote Patrick Stuil Scott Maling 73 $0.00
Cowboys Jazzy Shorts Pat Parelli Carlos Osorio 73 $0.00
Sweet Like Shorty Noe Silva Melissa Hoelscher 71 $0.00
Mr Skyline Peppy Pat Parelli Atwood Quarter Horses 70 $0.00
Dual The Gypsy Bobby Usher Kathryn Heitel Bamberl 60 $0.00
Little Bita Playmate Noe Silva Melissa Hoelscher 0 $0.00
Mighty Fine Pepto Ryan Else Jack&Sherry Cowan a $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $2045.60
$3,000 Novice Horse
Zack and Blue Al Dunning Jerry&Parri Longworth 76 $609.12
This Cats Cashing In Jason Taylor Karen Cox 74 $406.08
Mr Skyline Peppy Pat Parelli Atwood Quarter Horses 72 $0.00
Brows CD Patrick Stulil Scott Maling 71 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $1015.20
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Whiskers In The Wind Don Smith Don Smith 75 $840.96
Catsblue Boon Shauna Paul Shauna Paul 745 $560.64
Daocs Alota Pepto Karyl Ann Silva Karyl Ann Silva 74 $0.00
Oscar Boon Crystal Lehrmann Crystal Lehrmann 74 $0.00
Rey Of Fire Jim Price Jim Price 71 $0.00
Hey | Look Smart James Kier James Kier 60 $0.00
Loockin AT Keepen Brian Butlin Brian Butlin 60 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $1401.60
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$2,000 Limited Rider
Merada Quik Peppier
Lizzys Lil Player

Tari On Safari

Twist O Cat

Travelin With Chex
Cant Find My Sock
Ray Alena

Mates Lucky Star

Be Ready Please
Lena La Badger
Colonels Lucky Star
Heza Smart Play

$1,500 Novice
Playful Taz

CD Or Bust
Scooten on Chita
Wild Proof

Off The Page
Twist O Cat

$1,000 Rider
Travelin With Chex

Cant Find My Sock
Mates Lucky Star
Speckle Jet Bug
Some Hickory

Chicks Sassy Nic
Scooten on Chita
Rare Badger
Cowboys Jazzy Shorts
Badgers Counterfeit
RW Hail Mary

Sanjo Bolero

Stars N Colors

lii Be Bonita
Santanas Foolish Pep

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Crossing Red River

Boonsmals Poco Rojo
Hesa Stylish Dancer
Rey Of Fire

Crown Him Pistol
Scootin Pep Cee

Sly Spin N Cat

So Sweet Santana
lllBeYourSugarDaddy

Charles Syburg
Geri Gowdy
Laurie Gosney
Amanda Pinkerton
Kyle Jones
Rose Johnson
Alan Oglesby
Klay Jones

Tirn Kaehr

Kim Russell
Cliff Barber
Ray Mcclellan

Mike Wood

Drew Dunham

Jade Keller

Kathryn Russell Terrell
Clint Lilly

Clint Lilly

Kyle Jones

Rose Johnson
Klay Jones

Con Smyth

Ann Ellis

Leslie Wallace
Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
Christine Lytle
Carlos QOsorio
Dylan Ernst
Maddie Zambrano
Caton Parelli
Debi Fesler
Duane Webb

Kim Russell

David Booth
James Kier

Leslie Graor

Jim Price

Teresa Home

Pat Cuddy
Sharon Waggoner
Crystal Lehrmann
Donata Loveless

Charles Syburg
Geri Gowdy
Laurie Gosney
Amanda Pinkerton
Kyle Jones

Rose Johnson
Joyce Corda

Brad Karen Stepp
Tim Kaehr

Kim Russell

Cliff Barber

Ray Mcclelian
Total Class Entries

Michael Surratt

Kristina Pagni

Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
Kathryn Russell Terrell
Clifford Barber

Amanda Pinkerton

Total Class Entries

Kyle Jones

Rose Johnson
Klay Jones

Don Smyth

Ann Ellis

Leslie Wallace
Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
Christine Lytle
Carlos Osorio
Dylan Ernst
Maddie Zambrano
Caton PareHi
Debi Fesier
Duane Webb

Kim Russell

Total Class Entries

Roger Booth
James Kier

L eslie Graor

Jim Price

Teresa Home

Pat Cuddy
Sharon Waggoner
Crystai Lehrmann
Donata Loveless

74
72
71
70
70
70
69
67
66
64
63
60
Class Total

74
73
72
70
60

]

Cilass Total

72
71
70
69
67
65
64
63
62
60
60
80
60
60
60

Class Total

75
72
71
70
69
67
80
60

0

$33120
$198.72
$132.48
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$662.40

$144.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$240.00

$150.00
$112.50
$75.00
$37.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$375.00

$894.00
$536 40
$357.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Brows CD Scott Maling Scott Maling 0 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $1788.00
Open Derby
Lil Ms Priss Tom Shelly Tom Shelly 76 $76368
Sweet Little Oscar Mike Wood Michelle LeMaster 75 $509.12
CKS Color Me First Mike Wood Craig & Karen Steele 74 $0.00
Peptos Lucky Strike Al Dunning Lorne Oswald 73 $0.00
Unigue Littie Kitty Ryan Eise Jack&Sherry Cowan 71 $0.00
Smart Son ofa Gun Scott Raftery Larry Axley 60 $0.00
Total Glass Entries Class Total $1272.80

Page:d4



